
 

 

 

HIGHLAND COUNCIL – PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT LICENCE    
 

FEES FROM 1 JULY 2024 
 
 

Public Entertainment – Indoor (excluding 
community/public halls) 

£562 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Public Entertainment – Indoor (community/public halls) £230 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Public Entertainment – Non-commercial outdoor event £562 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Public Entertainment - Commercial outdoor event – 
Capacity of up to 5000 persons 

£727 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Public Entertainment - Commercial outdoor event – 
Capacity between 5000 and 10,000 persons 

£1461 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Public Entertainment - Commercial outdoor event – 
Capacity between 10,000 and 20,000 persons 

£9195 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Public Entertainment - Commercial outdoor event – 
Capacity between 20,000 and 30,000 persons 

£12,661 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Public Entertainment - Commercial outdoor event – 
Capacity over 30,000 persons 

£16,124 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Fairground/Funfairs £660 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Fairground/Funfairs – Fee for same activity/multiple 
location (only applicable where the same site plan used and 
identical activity applied for) 

£156 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Bouncy Castles or Similar Structures £562 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Bouncy Castles or Similar Structures – Fee for same 
activity/multiple location (only applicable where the same 
site plan used and identical activity applied for) 

£156 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Variation Fee for Commercial outdoor events - Capacity of 
up to 5000 persons 

£363 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Variation Fee for Commercial outdoor events - Capacity 
between 5000 and 10000 persons 

£729 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Variation Fee for Commercial outdoor events - Capacity 
between 10,000 and 20,000 persons 

£4598 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Variation Fee for Commercial outdoor events - Capacity 
between 20,000 and 30,000 persons 

£6331 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

Variation Fee for Commercial outdoor events - Capacity 
over 30,000 persons 

£8064 10-0-1023102-00000-42098 

 

NOTE: 
 
THE FEE FOR TEMPORARY LICENCES IS 50% OF THE RELEVANT FULL APPLICATION FEE EXCEPT 
FOR TEMPORARY COMMERCIAL OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS WHICH WILL ATTRACT THE FULL 
APPLICATION FEE WITH NO DISCOUNT ON THE GROUNDS OF THE WORK INVOLVED IN PROCESSING 
AND DETERMINING THE SAME. 


